2017 APHA Zone 5
ZONEORAMA

. PAINT HORSE

—ZONE 33—

lowa Equestrian Center, Cedar Rapids, lowa
ALL Heated Facility
SATURDAY, APRIL 22 & SUNDAY, APRIL 23, 2017
Starting time 8:00 AM — Both Days

FOUR JUDGES
Keith Longacre, Nikki Longacre, Mike Carter, Charlene Carter

ENTRY FEES
APHA FEE: $5.00 Per Horse - Per Judge
Office Fee: $20 per horse, or $15 if pre-entered by 4/19/17
OPEN: $8.00 Per Judge/Per Class. All day fee-Open Classes Only: $32.00 Per Judge
AMATEUR W-T/NOV AMATEUR/AMATEUR: $8.00 Per Judge/Per Class. All day fee-$32.00 Per Judge
YOUTH W-T 5-10/NOVICE YOUTH/YOUTH: $6.00 Per Judge/Per Class. All day fee - $24.00 Per Judge
LEADLINE: Free Entry Fee. APHA $5.00 Per Horse/Per Judge applies.
All Divisions/ANY Rider: $45.00 Per Judge
MIDWEST CHAMPIONSHIP CLASSES - $20 per class

Stalls: Mandatory. $70.00 for weekend, available Friday at 8 a.m.
(2 bags shavings required, per horse stall, no exceptions)
Shavings - $8/bag
Early arrival 4/20 after 5 p.m. = $30.00 per horse. Must be arranged with the stall mgr at time of reservation.
Stall Reservations — Lindsay McLain 515-491-5111, LBG81@aol.com
Show Manager: Cindy McGinnis 608 279-3848, ckmcginnis@sbcglobal.net
Show Secretary: Cindy Westphal — 641-990-6355, westphal@partnercom.net

AWARDS & PRIZES
~~Circuit Champion Class Awards~~
~~APHA Zone All-Around Hi Point Trophies: Open-Amateur-Youth-SPB~~
Must show in halter and three (3) performance classes

Host Hotel — Clarion Hotel — 319-366-8671
SPONSORED BY: Zone 5 Coordinating Committee
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SATURDAY, APRIL 22, 2017 8:00 AM
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Amateur Pleasure Driving
Pleasure Driving
MIDWEST CHAMPIONSHIP YOUTH MARES

MIDWEST CHAMPIONSHIP AMATEUR MARES
Youth Mares

Amateur Mares

Grand/Reserve Amateur Mares
SPB Amateur Mares
Grand/Reserve SPB Am Mares
Performance Halter Mares
Aged Mares

3 Year Old Mares

2 Year Old Mares

Yearling Mares

15/16. Grand & Reserve Mares

17.
18.

SPB Junior Mares-2 & Under
SPB Senior Mares-3 & Over

19/20.Grand/Reserve SPB Mares
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207.
208.

28.
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MIDWEST CHAMPIONSHIP YOUTH W-T SHOWMANSHIP
MIDWEST CHAMPIONSHIP AM. W-T SHOWMANSHIP
MIDWEST CHAMPIONSHIP NOV. YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP

MIDWEST CHAMPIONSHIP NOV. AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP

MIDWEST CHAMPIONSHIP YOUTH 18/U SHOWMANSHIP
Youth Walk Trot Showmanship, 5-10
Amateur W-T Showmanship (walk only)
Novice Youth Showmanship, 18/U
Novice Amateur Showmanship
Youth Showmanship 18/U
Amateur Showmanship

SPB Amateur Showmanship
MIDWEST CHAMPIONSHIP YOUTH GELDINGS

MIDWEST CHAMPIONSHIP AMATEUR GELDINGS
Youth Geldings
Amateur Geldings

30/31. Grand/Reserve Amateur Geldings

32.

SPB Amateur Geldings

33/34. Grand/Reserve SPB Am Geldings

35.
36.
37.
38.
39

Performance Halter Geldings
Aged Geldings

3 Year Old Geldings

2 Year Old Geldings
Yearlings Geldings

40/41. Grand/Reserve Geldings

42.

SPB Junior Geldings-2 & Under
SPB Senior Geldings-3 & Over

44/45. Grand/Reserve SPB Geldings

46.
47.
48

Overo Color
Tobiano Color
Amateur Stallions

49/50. Grand/Reserve Amateur Stallions

51.

APHA ZONE 5 SHOW

SPB Amateur Stallions

52/53. Grand/Reserve SPB Amateur Stallions

54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

Performance Halter Stallions
Aged Stallions
3 Year Old Stallions
2 Year Old Stallions
Yearling Stallions

59/60. Grand/Reserve Stallions

61.
62.

SPB Junior Stallions-2 & Under
SPB Senior Stallions-3 & Over

63/64. Grand/Reserve SPB Stallions
*kkkkkk 30 Mlnute Break *kkkkkk

65.
66.

209.

99.

100.
101.
102.

Green Hunter Under Saddle
Youth Walk-Trot Hunter U Saddle, 5-10

. Amateur W-T Hunter U Saddle
. Youth Walk-Trot Hunt Seat Equitation 5-10
. Amateur W-T Hunt Seat Equitation

Jr. Hunter Under Saddle

. Novice Youth Hunter U Saddle

. Novice Amateur Hunter U Saddle
. Youth Hunter Under Saddle 18/U
. Amateur Hunter U Saddle

. SPB Amateur Hunter U Saddle

. Sr. Hunter Under Saddle

. SPB Hunter U Saddle

MIDWEST CHAMPIONSHIP YOUTH 18/U HUNT SEAT EQ

. Novice Youth Hunt Seat Equitation

. Novice Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation
. Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 18/U

. Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

. SPB Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

. Youth Hunter Hack 18 & Under

Amateur Hunter Hack

. Hunter Hack

. Youth Western Riding

. Green Western Riding

. Amateur Western Riding
. Western Riding

. Youth Reining

. Amateur Reining

. Reining

. Youth Ranch Riding

Amateur Ranch Riding

. Ranch Riding

. Youth Barrel Racing

. Amateur Barrel Racing
. Barrel Racing

Youth Pole Bending
Amateur Pole Bending
Pole Bending

Youth Stake Race

103.
104.

Amateur Stake Race
Stake Race

SUNDAY, APRIL 23, 2017 8:00 AM
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114.

MIDWEST CHAMPIONSHIP NOVICE YOUTH TRAIL
Youth Walk Trot Trail, 5-10
Amateur W-T Trail
Green Trail
Novice Youth Trail, 18/U
Novice Amateur Trail
Youth Trail, 18/U
Amateur Trail
SPB Amateur Trail
Trail
SPB Trail
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125.
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128.
129.

215.

MIDWEST CHAMPIONSHIP YOUTH W-T
WESTERN PLEASURE

MIDWEST CHAMPIONSHIP AMATEUR W-T
WESTERN PLEASURE

MIDWEST CHAMPIONSHIP NOVICE YOUTH
WESTERN PLEASURE

MIDWEST CHAMPIONSHIP NOVICE AMATEUR
WESTERN PLEASURE
Youth Lead Line
Green Western Pleasure
Youth Walk-Trot Western Pleasure 5-10
Amateur W-T Western Pleasure
Youth Walk-Trot Horsemanship 5-10
Amateur W-T Horsemanship
Zone 5 Charity Open Walk-Trot
Junior Western Pleasure
Novice Youth Western Pleasure
Novice Amateur Western Pleasure
Youth Western Pleasure 18/U
Amateur Western Pleasure
SPB Amateur Western Pleasure
Senior Western Pleasure
SPB Western Pleasure

MIDWEST CHAMPIONSHIP NOVICE YOUTH

HORSEMANSHIP

216.
217.

130.
131
132.
133.
134.

MIDWEST CHAMPIONSHIP NOVICE AM HORSEMANSHIP
MIDWEST CHAMPIONSHIP YOUTH 18/U HORSEMANSHIP
Novice Youth Horsemanship

Novice Amateur Horsemanship

Youth Horsemanship 18/U

Amateur Horsemanship

SPB Amateur Horsemanship



